
 
 
 

 
 

  
 MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

1                                                                SCCD Capital Improvement Program – Vacaville Classroom “Annex” Building Renovation  

DATE: November 13, 2017 PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    Vacaville Classroom “Annex” Building Renovation #18-005 

Vacaville Classroom Annex Building         
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Sergio S.W. Construction (650) 877-0717 ot@southwestcpm.com 

Kimberly PNP Construction (530) 885-9360 Kimberly@gopnp.com 

Melissa American River 
Construciton, Inc. (530) 621-1785 arcbids@sbcglobal.net 

Teri Schell REM Construction (530) 624-4274 tschell55@yahoo.com 

April Karsemeyer BHM Construction, Inc. (707) 643-4580 bids@bhmconstruction.com 

David Schell REM Construction, Inc. (530) 876-1363 dave-rem@sbcglobal.net 

Bryan Lee MW Services, Inc. (707) 310-0705 blee@mwservices.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Shawn Payne PNP Construction (530) 885-9360 shawn@gopnp.com 

Trent McCuen McCuen Const., Inc. (916) 652-7824 ray@mccueninc.com 

D. Manheim T-ME (415) 772-9891 dan@tmesf.com 

Matt Roth BRCO Constructors (916) 253-9373 mroth@brcoconstructors.com 

Rolando Roldan Bell Products (707) 255-1811 rroldan@bellproducts.com 

Austin Bobo Bobo Construction, Inc. (916) 383-7777 bestimating@boboconstructioninc.com 

Biri Ceja Thompson Builders (415) 456-8972 dalian@tbcorp.com 

Chuck Nicholson SW Allen Const. (916) 344-2098 frontdesk@swaci.com 

Josh Cohn CA Architects (415) 331-7655 jcohn@ca-arch.com 

Eric Shafer Vaca Valley Excavating (707) 685-4077 erics@vvexc.com 



 
 
 

 
 

  
 MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

3                                                                SCCD Capital Improvement Program – Vacaville Classroom “Annex” Building Renovation  

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Don Swift Vaca Valley Excavating (707) 333-6250 don@vvexc.com 

Steve Quigley Z Squared Const. (707) 975-5301 squigley@z2construction.com 

Alan Cooper Swank Construction, Inc. (707) 446-8808 alan@swankconstructioninc.com 

Joseph Walter J. Walt Construction, Inc. (530) 406-2278 office@jwaltconstruction.com 

Nathan Stankowski Vaca Valley Exc. & 
Truck, Inc. (415) 792-2503 nathan@vvexc.com 

    

    

    

    

    
 


